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КУРСЫ ВАЛЮТ

43,61 р.

(-0,01)

(-0,15)

32,25 р.

ГДЕ В ПЕТЕРБУРГЕ
«ПОНЮХАТЬ
ПОРОХА»

ЧЕСТНЫХ ПАССАЖИРОВ
ПРЕВРАЩАЮТ
В «ЗАЙЦЕВ»
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АПРАШКУ ХОТЯТ
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ДЕПУТАТЫ

ТРЕБУЮТ

ОТ ГУБЕРНАТОРА

«СТЕРЕТЬ ПЛЕВОК

С ЛИЦА ГОРОДА»


